NeonFlex Pro L RGBW Side Bend Neon
Neonflex Pro is the next generation solution for achieving seamless lines
of direct view lighting for any architectural-grade install. UV, flame, and
saltwater resistant, Neonflex Pro is not only durable, but easy to install.
Featuring multiple power feed options, in-field customization makes for a
versatile option for any interior or exterior application.
Features
•	RGBW lateral (side bend) LED neon

NFPROL-RGBW-98 24V DC RGBW (3000K) 98 ft 97Lm / ft 4.57W / ft IP67 2.46” (62.5mm)
NFPROL-RGBW-CC 24V DC RGBW (3000K) Custom Cut 97Lm / ft 4.57W / ft IP67 2.46” (62.5mm)
NEONFLEX PRO L RGBW SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
NEONFLEX PRO L RGBW SERIES ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NFPROL-CONKIT-5PIN-FRNTL 36” Pro L Power Feed - Front Left (5-pin) w/end cap
NFPROL-CONKIT-5PIN-FRNTR 36” Pro L Power Feed - Front Right (5-pin) w/end cap
NFPROL-CONKIT-5PIN-BTTML 36” Pro L Power Feed - Bottom Left (5-pin) w/end cap
NFPROL-CONKIT-5PIN-BTTMR 36” Pro L Power Feed - Bottom Right (5-pin) w/end cap
NFPROL-CONKIT-5PIN-SIDL 36” Pro L Power Feed - Side Left (5-pin) w/end cap
NFPROL-CONKIT-5PIN-SIDR 36” Pro L Power Feed - Side Right (5-pin) w/end cap
NFPROL-5JUMP6 6” Pro L Linking Cable - Front Feed (5-pin)
NFPROL-5JUMP12 12” Pro L Linking Cable - Front Feed (5-pin)
NFPROL-5JUMP24 24” Pro L Linking Cable - Front Feed (5-pin)
NFPROL-5JUMP36 36” Pro L Linking Cable - Front Feed (5-pin)
NFPROL-CHAN-1M Pro L 1m Aluminum Mounting Channel
LINEAR LIGHTING / NEONFLEX PRO L
98ft Reels Include: Attached 3ft Lead Wire w/ Standard Front Left Feed Connector (NFPROL-CONKIT-5PIN-FRNTL)
Custom Cuts: Order (1) Power Feed, and (1) NFPRO-CC-ASSEMBLY Assembly Fee per length of NFPRO